App Year/Number |Application Description Primary Property Address Est Value Date Approved _

2018/569

2018/571

2018/583

2018/588

2018/594

2018/603

2018/604

2018/605

2018/612

2018/622

2018/623

2018/637

12

City of Perth Building Permits Issued 12/09/18 - 18/09/18

Installation of Awnings to Existing Residence

Alteration & Modifications to Existing Tenancies

Two storey data storage and associated
administration building, with detached generator
deck.

Retail Shop Fitout AO8 - Hype
Fitout of existing office to cafe

Office Fitout - Doorway installation and modifications
to office - Level 8

Office Fitout - Part Floor - Levels 6 & 7 - Flux
Ground Floor Intertenancy Wall

Proposed Internal Alterations to Existing Office -
Level 21

New partition wall and relocate door with swipe
access

Fitout - Level 13

Level 6 - Office Fitout - Exxon

6 Gibraltar Way
EAST PERTH WA 6004

"Horseshoe Bridge"
376-420 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

"WESTRADE CENTRE"
Unit 1-15/105 Lord Street
PERTH WA 6000

"WATERTOWN BRAND OUTLET C

840 Wellington Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

180-182 Aberdeen Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
123 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"PARMELIA HOUSE"
191 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

220 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"THE FORREST CENTRE"
221 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"THE FORREST CENTRE"
221 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"AMP BUILDING"
140 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

178 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Sum:

$7,500 13/09/18

$180,000 12/09/18

$4,433,000 13/09/18

$250,246 12/09/18
$15,000 13/09/18

$22,579 13/09/18

$43,000 17/09/18

$32,000 17/09/18

$165,000 14/09/18

$48,000 17/09/18

$239,250 17/09/18

$370,442 17/09/18

$5,806,017

Approved - Building Permit Uncertified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified
Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified
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